Description
Detcon Site Sentinel CXT Controller is a SmartWireless® gas detection and control system
that provides operator interface to the network and real time status display of all network
devices. The Sentinel CXT is compatible with Detcon’s Model RXT transceivers. Flexible
and expandable, a Site Sentinel network can include up to 32 devices and consist of any
combination of wireless and/or wired sensors, one or more Site Sentinel control panels, and
alarm warning devices.
Command functions include alarm reset, alarm acknowledge, alarm test and radio silence.

Loudness
80 - 90 dB(A) min. @2 FT @6 - 28 Vdc
Order guide
Mechanical specifications
Dimensions
14”W x 21.3”H x 4.75”D; 356mmW x 541mmH x 121mmD
Weight
17 lbs/7.71 kilograms
Electrical specifications
Power Input
24VDC nominal (14-30VDC) and/or
Internal Rechargeable Battery (1-2 months operating time)
Power Consumption (does not include wire sensors)
Nominal: 150mW
Maximum: 1.2 Watt (Includes display w/backlight and 4 LEDs active)
Performance
Transmit Power Output: 18dBm
RF
Outdoor RF Line of Sight (with standard antenna): 1.0 Miles
Interface Data Rate: 9,600bps
Throughput Data Range: 19,200bps
RF Data Rate: 250,000bps
Transceiver Sensitivity: -102dBm
Frequency: 2.40-2.48GHz
RF Channels: 16, each 5Mz Wide
Output Power: 100mW (20.5dBm) EIRP
Spread Spectrum: DSSS (Direct Sequence Spread Spectrum)
Modulation: 0-QPSK
Supported Network Topologies: Mesh, Point-to-Point
Antenna
5db Flex Whip; Screw on Radome Whip Antenna Guard Included
I/O Protection
Over-Voltage, Miswiring, EMI/RFI Immunity
Accessories
Tripod for Mounting
Mini Tripod for Mounting
7db Gain Antenna
Solar Charging Panel (For use in Safe Areas only)
Specifications subject to change without notice
Description
Site Sentinel CXT Controller, 32 Channel SmartWireless® Alarm & Control System in stainless steel enclosure: Class 1; Division 2,
Groups A, B, C, D with CXT-320 Transceiver, power-in port and power switch.
Position “8” Alarm Options
0 - None
1 - Audible Only
2 - Red Strobe
4 - Amber Strobe
5 - Green Strobe
6 - Blue Strobe
A - Red Strobe & Audible
B - Yellow Strobe & Audible
C - Amber Strobe & Audible
D - Green Strobe & Audible
E - Blue Strobe & Audible
Position”9” Sensor
Gland Plate - Right Side
0 - none
2 - Two Wired Sensor Input Ports
4 - Four Wired Sensor Input Ports
Position”12” Antenna
0 - Antenna on Controller
1 - Antenna Separation
Position”10” Gland Plate - Left Side
0 - Alarm Reset Switch
1 - None
2 - Remote Alarm Output
3 - Alarm Reset Switch and
    Remote Alarm Output
Part Number
954-CXT4 _ _ - _0_
To complete the part number please select from the options below.     954 - CXT4 _ _ - _0 _
Copyright © 2020 Teledyne Technologies. All rights reserved.